
1 752

1 346

172

57

63

47

66

126

71

47

14

26

68

82

79

1

28

13

16

61

152

36

121

181

210

－

－

－

15

9

6

863

670

109

28

12

19

38

64

27

15

7

4

25

35

43

－

12

6

10

41

68

26

81

106

86

－

－

－

1

1

－

4 012

2 280

656

53

86

48

79

127

74

48

55

21

70

79

86

2

38

13

31

118

256

61

279

1 408

307

－

－

－

17

12

5

1 934 243

1 342 014

206 846

28 822

221 246

165 214

36 556

45 998

85 686

25 458

15 793

20 937

60 923

111 823

43 260

264

23 285

6 389

14 505

49 899

87 586

10 667

80 857

326 025

232 424

－

－

－

33 780

1 317

32 463

 總　　  　計Total

臺灣省 Taiwan Province

 　臺北縣 Taipei County

 　宜蘭縣  I-Lan County

 　桃園縣 Taoyuan County

 　新竹縣 Hsinchu County

 　苗栗縣 Miaoli County

 　臺中縣 Taichung County

 　彰化縣 Changhua County

 　南投縣 Nantou County

  雲林縣Yunlin County

 　嘉義縣  Chia-I County

 　臺南縣 Tainan County

 　高雄縣 Kaohsiung County

 　屏東縣 Pingtung County

 　臺東縣 Taitung County

 　花蓮縣 Hualien County

 　澎湖縣 Penghu County

 　基隆市 Chilung City

 　新竹市 Hsinchu City

 　臺中市 Taichung City

 　嘉義市  Chia-I City

 　臺南市 Tainan City

臺北市 Taipei City

高雄市 Kaohsiung City

福建省 Fuchien Province

  金門縣Chinmen County

  連江縣Lienchiang County

of the Interior
office Appointed by the Ministry
Special Building Administration
內政部指定特設主管建築機關

 　National Parks
 　國家公園管理處

 　Others
 　其他

中華民國九十七年

 直轄市、縣(市)政府暨內政部指定特設主管建築機關。

 表 6-13. 核發建築物拆除執照統計－按用途別分

 單位：件；平方公尺；千元

Locality

 地　 區　 別
Total

總        計

Case

件  數

Household

戶  數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

Case

件  數

 資料來源:



889

676

63

29

51

28

28

62

44

32

7

22

43

47

36

1

16

7

6

20

84

10

40

75

124

－

－

－

14

8

6

2 763

1 488

576

29

22

19

39

76

30

15

42

4

26

33

52

－

16

6

21

92

107

50

233

1 126

148

－

－

－

1

1

－

1 249

792

80

24

64

29

40

51

44

33

13

17

44

46

34

2

22

7

10

26

149

11

46

282

159

－

－

－

16

11

5

388 904

213 861

74 806

5 416

5 422

3 848

5 586

11 395

8 640

4 026

2 320

1 263

6 300

7 335

10 941

－

2 775

770

1 251

13 938

14 243

5 386

28 200

154 822

20 167

－

－

－

54

54

－

1 545 339

1 128 153

132 040

23 406

215 824

161 366

30 970

34 603

77 046

21 432

13 473

19 674

54 623

104 488

32 319

264

20 510

5 619

13 254

35 961

73 343

5 281

52 657

171 203

212 257

－

－

－

33 726

1 263

32 463

2008

 County and City Government, Special Building Administration Office Appointed by the Ministry of Interior.

 Table 6-13.  Demolition Licenses - By Use

 Unit:Case, ㎡, NT$1000

Housing
 住　　  　宅

Other
 其　　   　他

Household

 戶　數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

Case

 件　數

Household

 戶　數

Floor Area
Total

總樓地板面積

 Source:


